ALFIES @ THE WAGGON & HORSES

Breakfast Sandwiches/Baps Baguettes
Bacon or Sausage £3.00 £3.50
Bacon and Sausage £4.00 £4.50
Fried Eggs (V) £2.80 £3.30
Bacon or Sausage and Egg £3.50 £4.00
Bacon, Sausage and Egg £4.50 £5.00
Breakfast Muffins

Sausage Pattie or Bacon and Egg in an English Muffin with Cheese and a Hash Brown £4.00
Veggie Breakfast

2 Vieggie Sausages, Eqg, Hash Brown, Grilled Tomato, Baked Beans and a slice of Toast () £5.50
Small Fry

1 Bacon, 1 Sausage, 1 Egg, 1 Hash Brown, Baked Beans and a slice of Toast £450
Early Bird

1 Bacon, 1 Sausage, 2 Eggs and 2 slices of Toast £4.00
Big Fry

2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, 2 Eggs, 2 Hash Browns, Baked Beans and 2 slices of Toast. Tea or Coffee £7.50
Alfie’s Belly Buster

3 Bacon, 3 Sausage, 3 Eggs, 2 Black Pudding, 2 Hash Browns, Mushrooms, Baked Beans and 3 slices of Toast. Tea or Coffee £10.00
Breakfast on Toast (2 slices)

Eggs (Scrambled, Fried or Poached) or Baked Beans on Toast () £3.50
Baked Beans and Cheese on Toast (/) £4.00
Mushrooms on Toast () £4.00
Extras: Black Pudding, Egg, Mushrooms, Onions, Hash Browns, Sausage, Bacon, Tomato, Beans, Cheese ef. £1 Each

Omelettes (3 eggs, served with chips and a salad garnish)

Plain () £4.00
1 Filling £5.00
2 Fillings £6.00
3 Fillings £7.00

Choose from: (heese, Ham, Mushroom, Tomato, Onion, Bacon, Sausage

Burgers (served in a bun with salad)

1/4Lb Beef Burger £4.00
1/2Lb Beef Burger £5.00
1/4Lb Chicken or Spicy Chicken Burger £5.00
Veggie Burger () £4.00

Add: Chips £1.50 / Cheese 50p
Other extras: Egg, Bacon, Onions, Mushrooms, Hash Brown £1 Each



Other Mains

Double Egg and Chips ()
Double Sausage Egg and Chips
Double Bacon Egg and Chips
Fish and Chips with Peas
Scampi and Chips with Peas

Sides

Small Chips v

Large Chips ()
Cheesy Chips ()
Onion Rings (6)
Mashed Potato ()
Garlic Bread ()
Cheesy Garlic Bread ()

Cheese (V)

Egg Mayonnaise (")
Tuna Mayonnaise

Cheese and Ham

Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato
Ham

Chicken

Prawn

All served with a salad garnish and crisps

Extras: Add Salad 50p / Small Chips £1.50

Toasted Sandwiches
Cheese ()

Cheese and Ham

Tuna and Cheese

Bacon and Cheese

Baked Jacket Potatoes (served with a salad garnish)

Plain ()
1 Filling

2 Fillings
3 Fillings

Choose from: Cheese, Beans, Tuna
..or Deluxe Jacket: Prawns, Coronation Chicken or Beef, Chilli Con Carne

Cakes & Desseris

Hot Puddings with Cream or Custard

Slice of Cake
Toasted Teacake

Sandwiches/Baps
£3.00
£3.30
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50
£4.50
£5.00

£4.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£7.50

£1.50
£2.50
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£4.00

Baguettes
£3.50
£3.80
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£5.00
£5.50

£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£3.50
£4.50
£5.50
£6.00

£6.00
£5.00

£3.00
£2.50

For allergy advice, or to discuss dietary requirements, please don’t hesitate to speak to a member of staff

&9 Gluten free options are also available



