ALFIES @ THE WAGGON & HORSES

Breakfast Bacon or Sausage Bacon and Sausage Fried Eggs Bacon or Sausage and Egg Bacon, Sausage and Egg	\$3.00 \$4.00 \$2.80 \$3.50 \$4.50	£3.50 £4.50 £3.30 £4.00 £5.00
Breakfast Muffins Sausage Pattie or Bacon and Egg in an English Muffin with Cheese and a Hash Brov	vn	£4.00
Veggie Breakfast 2 Veggie Sausages, Egg, Hash Brown, Grilled Tomato, Baked Beans and a slice of T	oast 🕜	£5.50
Small Fry 1 Bacon, 1 Sausage, 1 Egg, 1 Hash Brown, Baked Beans and a slice of Toast		£4.50
Early Bird 1 Bacon, 1 Sausage, 2 Eggs and 2 slices of Toast		£4.00
Big Fry 2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, 2 Eggs, 2 Hash Browns, Baked Beans and 2 slices of Toast. To	ea or Coffee	£7.50
Alfie's Belly Buster 3 Bacon, 3 Sausage, 3 Eggs, 2 Black Pudding, 2 Hash Browns, Mushrooms, Baked	Beans and 3 slices of Toast. Tea or Coffee	£10.00
Breakfast on Toast (2 slices) Eggs (Scrambled, Fried or Poached) or Baked Beans on Toast Baked Beans and Cheese on Toast Mushrooms on Toast Extras: Black Pudding, Egg, Mushrooms, Onions, Hash Browns, Sausage, Bacon,	Tomato, Beans, Cheese etc.	£3.50 £4.00 £4.00 £1 Each
Omelettes (3 eggs, served with chips and a salad garnish Plain Plain I Filling Fillings Fillings Fillings Choose from: Cheese, Ham, Mushroom, Tomato, Onion, Bacon, Sausage)	£4.00 £5.00 £6.00 £7.00
Burgers (served in a bun with salad) 1/4Lb Beef Burger 1/2Lb Beef Burger 1/4Lb Chicken or Spicy Chicken Burger Veggie Burger Add: Chips £1.50 / Cheese 50p Other extras: Egg, Bacon, Onions, Mushrooms, Hash Brown		£4.00 £5.00 £5.00 £4.00

Other Mains Double Egg and Chips Double Sausage Egg and Chips Double Bacon Egg and Chips Fish and Chips with Peas Scampi and Chips with Peas		£4.00 £6.00 £6.00 £7.00 £7.50
Sides Small Chips Large Chips Cheesy Chips Onion Rings (6) Mashed Potato Garlic Bread Cheesy Garlic Bread		£1.50 £2.50 £3.50 £2.50 £2.50 £3.00 £4.00
Cheese 🕜	Sandwiches/Baps £3.00	Baguettes £3.50
Egg Mayonnaise 🕜	£3.30	£3.80
Tuna Mayonnaise	£4.00	£4.50
Cheese and Ham	£4.00	£4.50
Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato	£4.00	£4.50
Ham Chishan	£3.50	£4.00
Chicken	£4.50	£5.00
Prawn All served with a salad garnish and crisps Extras: Add Salad 50p / Small Chips £1.50	£5.00	£5.50
Toasted Sandwiches		
Cheese (V)		£3.50
Cheese and Ham		£4.50
Tuna and Cheese		£4.50
Bacon and Cheese		£4.50
Baked Jacket Potatoes (served with a salad garnish)		C3 E0
Plain 🕜		£3.50
1 Filling		£4.50 £5.50
2 Fillings 3 Fillings		£6.00
Choose from: Cheese, Beans, Tuna		10.00
or Deluxe Jacket: Prawns, Coronation Chicken or Beef, Chilli Con Carne		£6.00
Cakes & Desserts Hot Puddings with Coom or Cuctard		CE UU
Hot Puddings with Cream or Custard Slice of Cake		£5.00 £3.00
Toasted Teacake		£3.00 £2.50
IONZIGN IGNINKA		£2.3U

For allergy advice, or to discuss dietary requirements, please don't hesitate to speak to a member of staff (a) Gluten free options are also available